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comet & piano am107-03 PD
comnet & piano am105-60 PD

comet solo am107-04 PD
Bb Brass & Piano am242-28 PD
solo euphonium part am104-62 PD
piano score am104-68 PD
euphonium & piano am105-14 PD
euphonium & piano am104-66 PD
euphonium & CD am104-65 PD
euphonium & piano am105-34 PD
Bb Brass & Piano am242-28 PD
flugel horn & piano am104-75 PD
Bb Brass & Piano am242-28 PD
tenor hom & piano am104-55 PD
tenor homn & harp am105-41 PD
tenor hom & piano am107-02 PD
tenor horn & CD am104-59 PD
tenor homn solo am107-05 PD
baritone & piano am105-36 PD
Bb Brass & Piano am242-28 PD
tuba & piano am104-57 PD
tuba & piano am104-72 PD
solo tuba am104-73 PD
solo tuba & CD am104-79 PD
solo tuba am104-81 PD
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piano reduction score am104-94 D
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And Everything is Still
A World Within
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Battle of Barossa

Battle of Barossa

Big Red
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Blue Phantom
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Brass Explosion!

Brass Explosion!

Brass Revolution!
Brass Revolution!
Defiance
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Film

Film

Fujiko
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Hymn to Barossa

Hymn to Barossa

Little Star

Little Star

Madiba

Madiba

Paquito

Paquito

Roar!
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Salt of the Earth Gospel
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Concerto for Euphonium
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Brass Group (4 Cornets in Bb, Tenor
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A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
solo tuba part Eb part
solo tuba part
piano reduction score
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
solo part
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
A4 score
band parts
solo part

am104-13

am104-14

am104-30
am104-31
am104-20
am104-21
am104-15
am104-16
am104-42
am104-43
am105-57
am105-58
am104-87
am104-88
am105-62
am105-63
am105-47
am105-48
am105-01
am105-02
am104-28
am104-29
am105-45
am105-46
am104-83
am104-84
am107-65
am107-66
am105-08
am105-09
am104-36
am104-37
am104-17
am104-18

am104-77Eflat

am104-77
am104-94
am104-76
am104-78
am104-85
am104-86
am105-10
am105-11
am105-12
am104-70
am104-71
am104-90
am104-91
am105-06
am105-07
am104-60
am104-61
am104-62

D

D

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

£10.00

£10.00

£15.00
£24.95
£20.00
£54.95
£25.00
£54.95
£15.00
£24.95
£15.00
£24.95
£15.00
£24.95
£20.00
£54.95
£20.00
£54.95
£15.00
£24.95
£15.00
£24.95
£15.00
£24.95
£10.00
£15.00
£12.50
£22.00
£15.00
£24.95
£15.00
£24.95
£15.00
£24.95

£7.00

£9.50
£15.00
£20.00
£50.00
£15.00
£24.95
£14.00
£20.00

£5.95
£15.00
£24.95
£54.95
£54.95
£12.50
£22.00
£20.00
£50.00
£12.50

OoOoooommmmaQo o

> >
I'I'IOOU

mMmMmMMMMMMMMMOOMMMMMMMmMMMMmMMOOOO0 00000 Oom



