## w. www.astute-music.com

## e. astutemusicuk@gmail.com

Astute Music Ltd Brass Catalogue

P = Printed hard copy available D = Download available Standard: A = Grade 1-2 B = Grade 3-4 C = Grade 5 D = Grade 6-7 E = Grade 8-8+

Title	Composer		Catalogue No	Format	RRPrice	Standard
music for cornet						
Five Pieces for cornet &	<b>D</b>		107.00	D.D.	044.50	D 0
piano	Barber, John	cornet & piano	am107-03	PD	£11.50	B-C
Fujiko	Scott, Andy	cornet & piano	am105-60	PD	£8.50	E
Seaside Studies for solo	Dankan Jaka		107.04	D D	00.00	D.E.
cornet	Barber, John	cornet solo	am107-04	PD	£9.00	B-E
Time Travels for Bb Brass	Buckland & Scott	Bb Brass & Piano	am242-28	PD	£15.00	A-D
music for euphonium						
Concerto for Euphonium	Scott, Andy	solo euphonium part	am104-62	PD	£12.50	
Concerto for Euphonium	Scott, Andy	piano score	am104-68	PD	£15.00	
Fujiko	Scott, Andy	euphonium & piano	am105-14	PD	£8.50	
Let There Be Peace	Scott, Andy	euphonium & piano	am104-66	PD	£8.50	
My Mountain Top	Scott, Andy	euphonium & CD	am104-65	P D	£17.40	
Respectfully Yours	Scott, Andy	euphonium & piano	am105-34	P D	£8.50	
respectany rours	Cook, 7 may	capitomam a plano	4111100 04	, ,	20.00	
Time Travels for Bb Brass	Buckland & Scott	Bb Brass & Piano	am242-28	PD	£15.00	A-D
music for flugelhorn						
And Everything is Still	Scott, Andy	flugel hom & piano	am104-75	PD	£8.50	
Time Travels for Bb Brass	Buckland & Scott	Bb Brass & Piano	am242-28	PD	£15.00	A-D
music for tenor horn						
And Everything is Still	Scott, Andy	tenor horn & piano	am104-55	PD	£8.50	
And Everything is Still	Scott, Andy	tenor hom & harp	am105-41	PD	£8.50	
Five Pieces for Tenor Horn						
& Piano	Barber, John	tenor horn & piano	am107-02	PD	£11.50	B-C
My Mountain Top	Scott, Andy	tenor horn & CD	am104-59	PD	£17.40	
Seaside Studies	Barber, John	tenor horn solo	am107-05	PD	£9.00	B-E
music for baritone horn						
Film	Scott, Andy	baritone & piano	am105-36	PD	£8.50	
Time Travels for Bb Brass	Buckland & Scott	Bb Brass & Piano	am242-28	PD	£15.00	A-D
music for tuba						
And Everything is Still	Scott, Andy	tuba & piano	am104-57	PD	£8.50	
Deep Blue	Scott, Andy	tuba & piano	am104-72	PD	£8.50	
Eighteen	Scott, Andy	solo tuba	am104-73	PD	£8.00	
Going Down	Scott, Andy	solo tuba & CD	am104-79	PD	£17.40	
Les Bleus	Scott, Andy	solo tuba	am104-81	PD	£12.00	
My Mountain Top	Scott, Andy	solo tuba	am104-56	PD	£17.40	
Salt of the Earth	Scott, Andy	solo tuba q OD	am104-77Eflat	D	£7.00	Е
Salt of the Earth	Scott, Andy	solo tuba part	am104-77	P D	£9.50	E
Salt of the Earth	Scott, Andy	piano reduction score	am104-94	D	£15.00	E
Salt of the Earth Finale	Scott, Andy	tuba & piano	am104-69	PD	£8.50	_
	ŕ	•				
Brass Ensemble						

Brass Group (4 Cornets in Bb, Tenor Horn, Baritone Horn, Euphonium, 2

PDS4ZERO		Horn, Baritone Horn, Euphonium, 2 rombones, Bass in Eb, Percussion.  Brass Group (4 Trumpets, 4	am104-13	D	£10.00	
PDS4ZERO	Scott, Andy	Trombones, French Horn, Tuba, Percussion.)	am104-14	D	£10.00	
Brass Band						
And Everything is Still	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-30	PD	£15.00	D
And Everything is Still	Scott, Andy	band parts	am104-31	PD	£24.95	D
A World Within	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-20	PD	£20.00	Е
A World Within	Scott, Andy	band parts	am104-21	PD	£54.95	E
Battle of Barossa	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-15	PD	£25.00	Е
Battle of Barossa	Scott, Andy	band parts	am104-16	PD	£54.95	Е
Big Red	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-42	PD	£15.00	D
Big Red	Scott, Andy	band parts	am104-43	PD	£24.95	D
Blue Phantom	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am105-57	PD	£15.00	D
Blue Phantom	Scott, Andy	band parts	am105-58	PD	£24.95	D
Brass Explosion!	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-87	PD	£15.00	D
Brass Explosion!	Scott, Andy	band parts	am104-88	PD	£24.95	D
Brass Revolution!	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am105-62	PD	£20.00	A-C
Brass Revolution!	Scott, Andy	band parts	am105-63	P D	£54.95	A-C
Defiance	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am105-47	P D	£20.00	E
Defiance	Scott, Andy	band parts	am105-48	PD	£54.95	E
Film	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am105-01	PD	£15.00	D
Film	Scott, Andy	band parts	am105-01	PD	£24.95	D
Fujiko	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-28	PD	£15.00	D
Fujiko	Scott, Andy		am104-29	PD	£24.95	D
Golden Horn	•	band parts	am105-45	PD	£15.00	D
	Scott, Andy	A4 score		P D	£13.00 £24.95	
Golden Horn	Scott, Andy	band parts	am105-46	P D		D C
Hymn to Barossa	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-83	P D	£10.00	C
Hymn to Barossa Little Star	Scott, Andy	band parts	am104-84	P D	£15.00	C
	Barber, John	A4 score	am107-65		£12.50	
Little Star	Barber, John	band parts	am107-66	PD	£22.00	С
Madiba	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am105-08	PD	£15.00	E
Madiba	Scott, Andy	band parts	am105-09	PD	£24.95	E
Paquito	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-36	PD	£15.00	E
Paquito	Scott, Andy	band parts	am104-37	PD	£24.95	E
Roar!	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-17	PD	£15.00	E
Roar!	Scott, Andy	band parts	am104-18	P D	£24.95	E
Salt of the Earth	Scott, Andy	solo tuba part Eb part	am104-77Eflat	D	£7.00	E
Salt of the Earth	Scott, Andy	solo tuba part	am104-77	P D	£9.50	E
Salt of the Earth	Scott, Andy	piano reduction score	am104-94	D	£15.00	E
Salt of the Earth	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-76	PD	£20.00	Е
Salt of the Earth	Scott, Andy	band parts	am104-78	PD	£50.00	Е
Salt of the Earth Finale	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-85	PD	£15.00	Е
Salt of the Earth Finale	Scott, Andy	band parts	am104-86	PD	£24.95	E
Salt of the Earth Gospel	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am105-10	PD	£14.00	D
Salt of the Earth Gospel	Scott, Andy	band parts	am105-11	PD	£20.00	D
Salt of the Earth Gospel	Scott, Andy	solo part	am105-12	PD	£5.95	E
Space Invaders	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-70	PD	£15.00	Е
Space Invaders	Scott, Andy	band parts	am104-71	PD	£24.95	Е
Spirit of Mingus	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-90	PD	£54.95	Е
Spirit of Mingus	Scott, Andy	band parts	am104-91	PD	£54.95	Ε
To the Ancient Crosses	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am105-06	PD	£12.50	Е
To the Ancient Crosses	Scott, Andy	band parts	am105-07	PD	£22.00	Е
Concerto for Euphonium	Scott, Andy	A4 score	am104-60	PD	£20.00	Е
Concerto for Euphonium	Scott, Andy	band parts	am104-61	PD	£50.00	Е
Concerto for Euphonium	Scott, Andy	solo part	am104-62	PD	£12.50	Е